

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Cedar Construction 13901 L Street Omaha, NE 68137		MC Wells 15823 Cottonwood Street Omaha, NE 68136		Neuvirth Construction, Inc. 7386 County Road P35 Blair, NE 68008		Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
PHASE 1											
1	CONSTRUCT 12" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	4,889	LF	84.00	410,676.00	87.00	425,343.00	97.04	474,428.56		
2	BORE 12" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	233	LF	200.00	46,600.00	110.00	25,630.00	290.62	67,714.46		
3	BORE 12" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN WITH 18" STEEL CASING	233	LF	650.00	151,450.00	540.00	125,820.00	814.43	189,762.19		
4	INSTALL 12" GATE VALVE AND BOX	28	EA	4,000.00	112,000.00	5,000.00	140,000.00	5,682.72	159,116.16		
5	INSTALL 12" X 8" TEE	1	EA	1,350.00	1,350.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	1,707.87	1,707.87		
6	INSTALL 12" X 12" TEE	2	EA	1,850.00	3,700.00	1,800.00	3,600.00	1,942.83	3,885.66		
7	INSTALL 12" X 6" CUT-IN TEE	1	EA	3,400.00	3,400.00	1,700.00	1,700.00	2,870.97	2,870.97		
8	INSTALL 12" X 12" CUT-IN TEE	2	EA	4,750.00	9,500.00	1,900.00	3,800.00	2,908.97	5,817.94		
9	INSTALL 24" X 12" TEE (LIVE TAP)	1	EA	11,500.00	11,500.00	7,400.00	7,400.00	6,273.37	6,273.37		
10	INSTALL 12" X 12" CROSS	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	2,250.00	4,500.00	2,572.23	5,144.46		
11	INSTALL 12" SWING CHECK VALVE	3	EA	16,000.00	48,000.00	10,600.00	31,800.00	20,699.73	62,099.19		
12	CONSTRUCT FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY - AMERICAN-DARLING, 5 1/4", B-84-B-5	7	EA	7,350.00	51,450.00	7,800.00	54,600.00	10,243.20	71,702.40		
13	CONNECT TO EXISTING MAIN	4	EA	5,200.00	20,800.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	5,197.36	20,789.44		
14	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C.C. SIDEWALK	150	SF	20.00	3,000.00	10.00	1,500.00	28.68	4,302.00		
15	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,104.85	3,104.85		
16	CONSTRUCT TEMPORARY END OF MAIN HYDRANT	3	EA	1,850.00	5,550.00	21,000.00	63,000.00	9,296.36	27,889.08		
PHASE 2											
17	CONSTRUCT 8" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	5,676	LF	59.75	339,141.00	67.00	380,292.00	66.91	379,781.16		
18	CONSTRUCT 12" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	3,660	LF	84.00	307,440.00	87.00	318,420.00	94.60	346,236.00		
19	BORE 8" D.I.P., CL 350 WATER MAIN	420	LF	122.00	51,240.00	52.00	21,840.00	124.61	52,336.20		
20	INSTALL 8" GATE VALVE AND BOX	29	EA	2,385.00	69,165.00	3,300.00	95,700.00	3,065.87	88,910.23		
21	INSTALL 12" GATE VALVE AND BOX	16	EA	4,000.00	64,000.00	5,000.00	80,000.00	6,057.57	96,921.12		
22	INSTALL 8" X 8" TEE	5	EA	950.00	4,750.00	1,580.00	7,900.00	990.57	4,952.85		
23	INSTALL 12" X 8" TEE	1	EA	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,707.87	1,707.87		
24	INSTALL 12" X 12" TEE	2	EA	2,025.00	4,050.00	1,850.00	3,700.00	1,942.83	3,885.66		
25	INSTALL 8" X 6" CUT-IN TEE	1	EA	2,650.00	2,650.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,161.85	2,161.85		
26	INSTALL 10" X 8" CUT-IN TEE	2	EA	3,200.00	6,400.00	1,700.00	3,400.00	2,159.16	4,318.32		
27	INSTALL 12" X 10" CUT-IN TEE	2	EA	5,020.00	10,040.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	3,192.22	6,384.44		
28	INSTALL 8" X 8" CROSS	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	1,258.68	1,258.68		
29	INSTALL 12" X 12" CROSS	1	EA	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	2,572.23	2,572.23		
30	INSTALL 8" PLUG	1	EA	675.00	675.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	584.31	584.31		
31	CONSTRUCT 8" SWING CHECK VALVE	1	EA	9,825.00	9,825.00	6,300.00	6,300.00	12,430.51	12,430.51		
32	CONSTRUCT FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY - AMERICAN DARLING, 5 1/4", B-84-B-5	15	EA	7,300.00	109,500.00	7,800.00	117,000.00	10,195.76	152,936.40		
33	CONSTRUCT END OF MAIN HYDRANT - AMERICAN DARLING, 5 1/4", B-84-B-5	1	EA	5,700.00	5,700.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	8,920.72	8,920.72		
34	CONNECT TO EXISTING MAIN	5	EA	5,200.00	26,000.00	1,200.00	6,000.00	3,064.46	15,322.30		
35	REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C.C. PAVEMENT	60	SY	20.00	1,200.00	96.00	5,760.00	149.91	8,994.60		
36	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	3,104.85	3,104.85		
37	REMOVE TEMPORARY END OF MAIN HYDRANT AND CONNECT TO WATER MAIN	3	EA	1,900.00	5,700.00	750.00	2,250.00	1,318.64	3,955.92		
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-37, INCLUSIVE)						\$1,917,052.00		\$1,972,005.00		\$2,304,284.82	

Est Start Date: TBN

Est Start Date: TBD

Est Start Date: 6/1/2023